Varsity
Date
12/4
12/6
12/11
12/13
12/15
12/26
1/3
1/10
1/13
1/15
117
1/21
1/24
1/31
2/4
217
2/11
2/12
2/14
2/18

Day
Thu
Sat
Thu
Sat

Mon
Fri
Sat
Sat
Tue
Thu
Sat
Wed
Sat
Wed
Wed
Sat
Wed
Thu
Sat
Wed

2025-2026
Women’s Soccer
Head Coach: JT Hanley

Athletic Director: Patrick Kennedy

Opponent Site
Bishop O’Dowd High School (Scrimmage) BOD
Homestead High School HHS
California High School (San Ramon) CHS
Salinas High School SHS
Mountain View High School MVHS
Alumnae Classic AMHS
Tamalpais High School THS
Presentation High School AMHS
Saint Francis High School AMHS
Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep TBA
Archbishop Riordan High School AMHS
Valley Christian High School VCHS
St. Ignatius College Prep SICP
Presentation High School PHS
Saint Francis High School SFHS
Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep Mitty
Archbishop Riordan High School ARHS
Burlingame High School BHS
Valley Christian High School AMHS
St. Ignatius College Prep AMHS

CCS Seeding Meeting: Thursday, February 20th
CCS Championship Friday/Saturday, February 28/March 1
CIF NorCal Championship: March 4th, 6th, and 8th



Junior Varsity

Date Day Opponent Site Time
12/4 Thu Bishop O’Dowd High School (Scrimage) BOD 4:30
12/6 Sat Homestead High School HHS 12:00
12/11 Thu California High School (San Ramon) CHS 5:00
12/13 Sat Salinas High School SHS 1:00
1/3 Sat Tamalpais High School THS 1:00
1/10 Sat Presentation High School AMHS 12:00
113 Tue Saint Francis High School John Mise Park 3:00
1/15 Thu Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep TBA TBA
117 Sat Archbishop Riordan High School AMHS 12:00
1/21 Wed Valley Christian High School VCHS TBA
1/24 Sat St. Ignatius College Prep SICP TBA
1/31 Wed Presentation High School PHS TBA
2/4 Wed Saint Francis High School SFHS 3:157?
217 Sat Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep Mitty 12:00
2/11 Wed Archbishop Riordan High School ARHS TBA
2/12 Thu Burlingame High School BHS 5:15
2/14 Sat Valley Christian High School AMHS 12:00
2/18 Wed St. Ignatius College Prep AMHS 3:15

CCS Seeding Meeting: Thursday, February 20th
CCS Championship Friday/Saturday, February 28/March 1
CIF NorCal Championship: March 4th, 6th, and 8th



Frosh

Date Day Opponent Site Time
12/8 Mon California High School CHS 4:30
12/11 Thu Carondelet Cougar Classic TBA TBA
12/12 Fri  Carondelet Cougar Classic TBA TBA
12/13 Sat Carondelet Cougar Classic TBA TBA
12/15 Mon Mountain View High School (JV) MVHS 4:00
12/20 Sat Tamalpais High School THS 1:00
113 Tue Saint Francis High School John Mise Park 4:30
1/15 Thu Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep TBA TBA
117 Sat California High School AMHS 1:30
119 Mon Burlingame High School AMHS 3:00
1/24 Sat St Ignatius College Prep SICP TBA
2/4 Wed Saint Francis High School SFHS 3:157?
217 Sat Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep Mitty 1:30
2/12 Thu Burlingame High School BHS 4:00
2/18 Wed St. Ignatius College Prep AMHS 3:15

CCS Seeding Meeting: Thursday, February 20th
CCS Championship Friday/Saturday, February 28/March 1
CIF NorCal Championship: March 4th, 6th, and 8th



