

2025-2026 Women's Soccer Head Coach: JT Hanley Athletic Director: Patrick Kennedy

Varsity

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	Opponent	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
12/4	Thu	Bishop O'Dowd High School (Scrimmage)	BOD	6:30
12/6	Sat	Homestead High School	HHS	10:00
12/11	Thu	California High School (San Ramon)	CHS	7:00
12/13	Sat	Salinas High School	SHS	11:00
12/15	Mon	Mountain View High School	MVHS	6:00
12/26	Fri	Alumnae Classic	AMHS	10:00
1/3	Sat	Tamalpais High School	THS	3:00
1/10	Sat	Presentation High School	AMHS	10:00
1/13	Tue	Saint Francis High School	AMHS	3:15
1/15	Thu	Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep	TBA	TBA
1/17	Sat	Archbishop Riordan High School	AMHS	10:00
1/21	Wed	Valley Christian High School	VCHS	3:15
1/24	Sat	St. Ignatius College Prep	SICP	TBA
1/31	Wed	Presentation High School	PHS	3:15
2/4	Wed	Saint Francis High School	SFHS	3:15
2/7	Sat	Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep	Mitty	10:00
2/11	Wed	Archbishop Riordan High School	ARHS	TBA
2/12	Thu	Burlingame High School	BHS	7:00
2/14	Sat	Valley Christian High School	AMHS	10:00
2/18	Wed	St. Ignatius College Prep	AMHS	3:15

Junior Varsity

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
12/4	Thu	Bishop O'Dowd High School (Scrimage)	BOD	4:30
12/6	Sat	Homestead High School	HHS	12:00
12/11	Thu	California High School (San Ramon)	CHS	5:00
12/13	Sat	Salinas High School	SHS	1:00
1/3	Sat	Tamalpais High School	THS	1:00
1/10	Sat	Presentation High School	AMHS	12:00
1/13	Tue	Saint Francis High School	John Mise Park	3:00
1/15	Thu	Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep	ТВА	TBA
1/17	Sat	Archbishop Riordan High School	AMHS	12:00
1/21	Wed	Valley Christian High School	VCHS	TBA
1/24	Sat	St. Ignatius College Prep	SICP	TBA
1/31	Wed	Presentation High School	PHS	TBA
2/4	Wed	Saint Francis High School	SFHS	3:15?
2/7	Sat	Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep	Mitty	12:00
2/11	Wed	Archbishop Riordan High School	ARHS	TBA
2/12	Thu	Burlingame High School	BHS	5:15
2/14	Sat	Valley Christian High School	AMHS	12:00
<mark>2/18</mark>	Wed	St. Ignatius College Prep	AMHS	<mark>3:15</mark>

Frosh

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
12/8	Mon	California High School	CHS	4:30
12/11	Thu	Carondelet Cougar Classic	TBA	TBA
12/12	Fri	Carondelet Cougar Classic	TBA	TBA
12/13	Sat	Carondelet Cougar Classic	TBA	TBA
12/15	Mon	Mountain View High School (JV)	MVHS	4:00
12/20	Sat	Tamalpais High School	THS	1:00
1/13	Tue	Saint Francis High School	John Mise Park	4:30
1/15	Thu	Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep	TBA	TBA
1/17	Sat	California High School	AMHS	1:30
1/19	Mon	Burlingame High School	AMHS	3:00
1/24	Sat	St. Ignatius College Prep	SICP	TBA
2/4	Wed	Saint Francis High School	SFHS	3:15?
2/7	Sat	Sacred Heart Cathedral Prep	Mitty	1:30
2/12	Thu	Burlingame High School	BHS	4:00
<mark>2/18</mark>	Wed	St. Ignatius College Prep	AMHS	3:15